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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
9.3.2019 - 9:18 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 22.19 GODEC, Jernej Montreal (CAN) 11.8.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 22.88 TAVČAR, Anže Antwerpen (BEL) 8.7.2012
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 23.99 TAVČAR, Anže Maribor 18.12.2010
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 25.07 SAGMEISTER, Rok Maribor 16.12.2006
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 27.25 HROVATIN, Žiga Maribor 22.12.2013
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. VARAKIN, Alexandr 96 Kazahkhstan NAT 22.92 759
2. KASKABAY, Adil 98 Kazahkhstan NAT 23.46 708
3. MARTELLI, Francesco 92 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 23.64 692
4. OKHOTINSKIY, Alen 01 Kazahkhstan NAT 23.68 688
5. HACISALIHOGLU, Efe 03 Turkish Team 23.81 677
6. BASSETTI, Alex 98 De Akker Team 23.98 663
7. MARSIC, Umberto 98 Phoenix Asd 24.08 654
8. PIGNATTI, Matteo 96 De Akker Team 24.29 637
9. PAP, Bálint 01 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 24.36 632

10. GAIANI, Filippo 96 De Akker Team 24.54 618
11. ASSILLI, Alessio 99 FUTURA Club Prato 24.62 612
12. GUIDI, Giacomo 99 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 24.66 609
13. EKSIOGLU, Yigit 04 Turkish Team 24.68 608
14. KARATAEV, Temirlan 01 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 24.73 604
15. HEPHOSCAN, Uygar 03 Turkish Team 24.78 600
16. ANGYAL, Mátyás 02 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 24.85 595
17. FORSINETTI, Davide 99 Phoenix Asd 25.08 579
18. SCALAMBRA, Matteo 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 25.19 571
19. SZŐDI, Zsolt 03 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 25.22 569
20. KAMARDA, Artem 99 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 25.33 562
21. PERTICH, Zsombor 01 Hsuvc 25.43 555
22. FANTUZZI, Alessandro 02 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 25.45 554
23. JEREB, Maks 03 PK Neptun Celje 25.50 551
24. GAJIC, Filip 94 Plain Team Venrto 25.56 547
25. COLOMBO, Matteo 02 Nuoto Club Seregno 25.83 530
26. SALA, Davide 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 25.87 528

MAGER, Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 25.87 528
28. ŠPENKO, Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 25.92 524
29. ĆIROVIĆ, Filip 04 PK Ribnica 26.00 520
30. ALIBERTI, Pietro 04 De Akker Team 26.06 516
31. GORNIK, Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.10 514
32. DREU, Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 26.20 508
33. ZANELLA, Matteo 03 De Akker Team 26.21 507
34. GAJIC, Marco 01 USD HYDROS Oderzo 26.30 502
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

35. HROVAT, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 26.32 501
36. SENIS, Davide 00 Mol Team Asd 26.34 500
37. BRUNELLI, Edoardo 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 26.36 499
38. NOVAK, Miha 04 PK Ljubljana 26.42 495
39. ANSALONI, Luca 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 26.52 490
40. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 26.54 489
41. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 26.56 487
42. RIJAVEC, Miha 03 PK Kranj 26.57 487
43. APPADOO, Kevin 00 QSWIMM SSD a RL 26.66 482
44. GOLOBIČ, Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 26.82 473

DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 26.82 473
46. ZOGOVIČ, Dejan 04 PK Ljubljana 26.89 470
47. ZAVADLAL, Matic 00 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 27.04 462
48. MISTRIUKOV, Daniil 04 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 27.16 456
49. NALDI, Filippo 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 27.17 455
50. LOVŠIN, Vid 03 PK Ribnica 27.28 450
51. BABIČ, Maks 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.31 448
52. KOSEC, Tian 05 PD Maribor 27.37 445
53. PREBIL, Tai 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.41 443
54. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 27.54 437
55. ULAGA STERLE, Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.61 434
56. GOLEŽ, Žan 03 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 27.69 430

ROBIČ, Tomaž 03 PK Terme Ptuj 27.69 430
58. TAMARRI, Simone 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 27.72 429
59. PETERNEL, Primož 04 PK Radovljica 27.83 424
60. OCVIRK, Nik 03 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 27.84 423
61. BUCALO, Uroš 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.86 422
62. MRAK, Mitja 03 PK Radovljica 27.88 421
63. BANZI, Diego 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 27.89 421
64. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 28.01 416
65. GRANDI, Matteo 04 De Akker Team 28.10 412
66. MANFREDINI, Nicolo` 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 28.11 411
67. ALJAŽ , Andraž 05 PK Kranj 28.19 408
68. MATKO MARCIUS, Liam Einar 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 28.27 404
69. VENTUROLI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 28.31 402
70. BALBONI, Francesco 03 De Akker Team 28.33 402
71. PREGELJ, Mark 03 PK Koper 28.37 400
72. BAJEC, David 03 PK Ajdovščina 28.56 392
73. PODBEVŠEK, Jure 04 PK Ljubljana 28.72 385
74. KAC, Tim 03 PK Ljubljana 28.84 381
75. VILAMASI, Dariel 02 Mol Team Asd 29.19 367
76. KOS LIPUŠČEK, David 05 PD Maribor 29.39 360
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

77. ŽAGAR , Luka 03 PK Ribnica 29.40 359
78. PODERGAJS SIUSSI, Tim 04 PK Neptun Celje 29.46 357
79. VRAČUN, Anže 02 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 29.75 347
80. TORKAR RAŽMAN , Tomas 04 PK Koper 30.01 338
81. KOČEVAR, Nik 04 PK Neptun Celje 30.26 329
82. ŠIŠKO, Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana 30.33 327
83. ZORKO, Maj 04 PK Celulozar Krško 30.37 326
84. BLAGUS BASARIĆ , Patrick 04 PK Ljubljana 30.76 314
85. USUBALIEV, Elan 04 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 32.11 276
86. BERNATSKYY, Maks 06 Ukraine Swimming Federation 32.79 259
87. BAGLIONI, Rocco 07 Cus Ferrara 37.02 180
88. GULLINI, Tommaso 07 Cus Ferrara 38.18 164

A men

1. VARAKIN, Alexandr 96 Kazahkhstan NAT 22.92 759
2. KASKABAY, Adil 98 Kazahkhstan NAT 23.46 708
3. MARTELLI, Francesco 92 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 23.64 692
4. BASSETTI, Alex 98 De Akker Team 23.98 663
5. MARSIC, Umberto 98 Phoenix Asd 24.08 654
6. PIGNATTI, Matteo 96 De Akker Team 24.29 637
7. GAIANI, Filippo 96 De Akker Team 24.54 618
8. ASSILLI, Alessio 99 FUTURA Club Prato 24.62 612
9. GUIDI, Giacomo 99 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 24.66 609

10. FORSINETTI, Davide 99 Phoenix Asd 25.08 579
11. KAMARDA, Artem 99 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 25.33 562
12. GAJIC, Filip 94 Plain Team Venrto 25.56 547
13. ŠPENKO, Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 25.92 524
14. SENIS, Davide 00 Mol Team Asd 26.34 500
15. APPADOO, Kevin 00 QSWIMM SSD a RL 26.66 482
16. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 26.82 473
17. ZAVADLAL, Matic 00 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 27.04 462

B men

1. OKHOTINSKIY, Alen 01 Kazahkhstan NAT 23.68 688
2. PAP, Bálint 01 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 24.36 632
3. KARATAEV, Temirlan 01 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 24.73 604
4. ANGYAL, Mátyás 02 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 24.85 595
5. PERTICH, Zsombor 01 Hsuvc 25.43 555
6. FANTUZZI, Alessandro 02 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 25.45 554
7. COLOMBO, Matteo 02 Nuoto Club Seregno 25.83 530
8. GORNIK, Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.10 514
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, B men

Rojen rezultat točke

9. DREU, Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 26.20 508
10. GAJIC, Marco 01 USD HYDROS Oderzo 26.30 502
11. HROVAT, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 26.32 501
12. GOLOBIČ, Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 26.82 473
13. PREBIL, Tai 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.41 443
14. BUCALO, Uroš 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.86 422
15. BANZI, Diego 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 27.89 421
16. VENTUROLI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 28.31 402
17. VILAMASI, Dariel 02 Mol Team Asd 29.19 367
18. VRAČUN, Anže 02 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 29.75 347

C men

1. HACISALIHOGLU, Efe 03 Turkish Team 23.81 677
2. EKSIOGLU, Yigit 04 Turkish Team 24.68 608
3. HEPHOSCAN, Uygar 03 Turkish Team 24.78 600
4. SCALAMBRA, Matteo 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 25.19 571
5. SZŐDI, Zsolt 03 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 25.22 569
6. JEREB, Maks 03 PK Neptun Celje 25.50 551
7. SALA, Davide 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 25.87 528

MAGER, Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 25.87 528
9. ĆIROVIĆ, Filip 04 PK Ribnica 26.00 520

10. ALIBERTI, Pietro 04 De Akker Team 26.06 516
11. ZANELLA, Matteo 03 De Akker Team 26.21 507
12. BRUNELLI, Edoardo 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 26.36 499
13. NOVAK, Miha 04 PK Ljubljana 26.42 495
14. ANSALONI, Luca 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 26.52 490
15. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 26.54 489
16. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 26.56 487
17. RIJAVEC, Miha 03 PK Kranj 26.57 487
18. ZOGOVIČ, Dejan 04 PK Ljubljana 26.89 470
19. MISTRIUKOV, Daniil 04 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 27.16 456
20. NALDI, Filippo 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 27.17 455
21. LOVŠIN, Vid 03 PK Ribnica 27.28 450
22. BABIČ, Maks 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.31 448
23. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 27.54 437
24. ULAGA STERLE, Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.61 434
25. GOLEŽ, Žan 03 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 27.69 430

ROBIČ, Tomaž 03 PK Terme Ptuj 27.69 430
27. PETERNEL, Primož 04 PK Radovljica 27.83 424
28. OCVIRK, Nik 03 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 27.84 423
29. MRAK, Mitja 03 PK Radovljica 27.88 421
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, C men

Rojen rezultat točke

30. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 28.01 416
31. GRANDI, Matteo 04 De Akker Team 28.10 412
32. MANFREDINI, Nicolo` 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 28.11 411
33. MATKO MARCIUS, Liam Einar 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 28.27 404
34. BALBONI, Francesco 03 De Akker Team 28.33 402
35. PREGELJ, Mark 03 PK Koper 28.37 400
36. BAJEC, David 03 PK Ajdovščina 28.56 392
37. PODBEVŠEK, Jure 04 PK Ljubljana 28.72 385
38. KAC, Tim 03 PK Ljubljana 28.84 381
39. ŽAGAR , Luka 03 PK Ribnica 29.40 359
40. PODERGAJS SIUSSI, Tim 04 PK Neptun Celje 29.46 357
41. TORKAR RAŽMAN , Tomas 04 PK Koper 30.01 338
42. KOČEVAR, Nik 04 PK Neptun Celje 30.26 329
43. ŠIŠKO, Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana 30.33 327
44. ZORKO, Maj 04 PK Celulozar Krško 30.37 326
45. BLAGUS BASARIĆ , Patrick 04 PK Ljubljana 30.76 314
46. USUBALIEV, Elan 04 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 32.11 276
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